
�

Effective Saturday 14 July 2007

Beenleigh Timetable
PA Hospital Railbus 104

Connecting Bus Services

Station Operator \ Routes
Bowen Hills BT 301, 310, 320, 393 HBL 315

Brunswick 
Street BT

116, 117, 121, 124, 125, 174, 175, 184, 185, 195, 196, 197, 199, 203, 204, 206, 210, 211, 212, 222, 230, 
232, 235, 300, 301, 302, 305, 306, 310, 315, 320, 322, 334, 335, 339, 346, 353, 360, 361, 364, 370, 375, 
379, 382, 383, 470, 475, 476

Central BT

Free City Loop, 105, 107, 108, 109,110, 111, 112, 113, 114, 115, 116, 117, 119, 120, 
121, 124, 125, 129, 130, 131, 133, 134, 135, 140, 141, 142, 150, 151, 153, 155, 156, 
160, 161, 162, 170, 171, 172, 173, 174, 175, 176, 179, 180, 181, 183, 184, 185, 186, 
189, 192, 195, 196, 197, 199, 200, 201, 203, 204, 206, 210, 211, 212, 214, 215, 220, 
221, 222, 230, 231, 232, 235, 236, 300, 301, 302, 305, 306, 310, 315, 320, 321, 322, 
323, 325, 330, 331, 333, 340, 341, 344, 345, 346, 350, 351, 352, 355, 357, 359, 360, 
361, 364, 370, 372, 374, 375, 376, 377, 378, 379, 380, 381, 385, 390, 402, 411, 412, 
415, 416, 417, 425, 426, 430, 433, 435, 445, 450, 453, 454, 460, 470, 471, 475, 476

PRT 540
HBL 680
MGBS 261
VT 250 251 257 

265 267 271 
273 275 281

Roma  Street BT 333, 370, 374, 375, 376, 377, 378, 379, 380, 381, 390, 393, 412, 428, 470, 471, 476 HBL 680

South 
Brisbane BT

111, 130, 150, 160, 200, 385, 100, 105, 107, 108, 109, 110, 112, 113, 115, 116, 117, 
120, 124, 125, 135, 140, 170, 172, 174, 175, 180, 183, 184, 185, 190, 191, 192, 193, 
194, 195, 202, 203, 204, 210, 212, 214, 215, 220, 230, 235, 325, 330, 340, 345, 350, 
351, 352, 355, 425, 430, 435, 440, 450, 453, 454, 460

LCS 555

PRT 540

VT 250

South Bank BT
111, 130, 150, 160, 200, 100, 105, 107, 108, 109, 110, 112, 113, 115, 116, 117, 120, 
124, 125, 135, 140, 170, 172, 174, 175, 180, 183, 184, 185, 203, 204, 210, 212, 214, 
215, 220, 230, 235

LCS 555
PRT 540
VT 250

Park Road BT 107, 112, 116, 202 Runcorn BT 152
Dutton Park BT 106, 107, 108, 112, 196, 197, 198, 202 Fruitgrove BT 150, 155, 156

Fairfield BT 100, 104, 105, 107, 108, 110, 112, 113, 
117, 124, 125, 196, 197 Kuraby LCS 554

Yeronga BT 104, 105, 108 Trinder Park LCS 553

Yeerongpilly BT 104, 105, 107, 108 Woodridge LCS 545, 552, 553, 554, 
558 PRT 545

Moorooka BT 100, 116 Kingston LCS 550, 552, 558 PRT 545
Rocklea BT 116 Loganlea LCS 556, 560, 562

Salisbury BT 110, 115, 117, 124, 
125, 598, 599 PRT 540 Bethania LCS 562, 563

Coopers 
Plains BT 122, 123, 124 Edens 

Landing LCS 563

Banoon BT 135, 145, 598, 599 Holmview No bus services 
Sunnybank BT 123, 135 Beenleigh LCS 553, 562, 563, 565, 566, 567

Altandi BT 123, 129, 130, 131, 132, 133, 135, 136, 
140, 141, 151

General Information

TransLink have a range of ticketing products to suit all passengers. If you require further 
information please ask at your local station or call 13 12 30. All customers travelling on 
TransLink services must be in possession of a valid ticket before boarding the train, bus or 
ferry.  
While QR makes every effort to ensure services run to schedule as per the timetable, there can 
be no guarantee of connections between trains or between train services and bus services.

Please note: Services to and from the Airport stations travelling along the Airport spur are 
operated by Airtrain Citylink Limited ABN 98 066 543 315 pursuant to a contract for services 
with QR.

Customer feedback

If you have any comments or queries, regarding Citytrain or TransLink services, please contact 
TransLink on 13 12 30 or ask for a customer feedback form at your local station. 

Lost property

Contact Lost Property on (07) 3235 1859 for items lost on Citytrain services. The lost property 
office is open Monday to Friday 10.15 am to 2.15 pm and is located at Roma Street station.

Public holidays

On gazetted public holidays generally a Sunday timetable operates.  
On certain major events days i.e. Australia Day, ANZAC Day, sporting and cultural days, special 
additional services may operate. Prior to travel please contact TransLink on 13 12 30.

Special events

Contact your local station or TransLink on 13 12 30 for special event services.

Connecting bus services - Bus operators

Brisbane Transport BT
Hornibrook Bus Lines HBL
Park Ridge Transit PRT
Veolia Transport VT
Logan City Bus Service LCS
Mount Gravatt Bus Service MGBS

Timetable Information

INBOUND

Depart Station From Station To Arrive

Monday to Thursday Services 

5:54 PM Beenleigh Central 6:52 PM

8:21 PM Beenleigh Central 9:19 PM

10:51 PM Beenleigh Central 11:49 PM

Friday Services

5:54 PM Beenleigh Central 6:52 PM

8:21 PM Beenleigh Central 9:19 PM

10:21 PM Beenleigh Salisbury 10:55 PM

10:51 PM Beenleigh Central 11:49 PM

11:51 PM Beenleigh Central 12:49 AM

Saturday Services

5:51 PM Beenleigh Central 6:48 PM

8:21 PM Beenleigh Central 9:18 PM

9:51 PM Beenleigh Salisbury 10:24 PM

10:51 PM Beenleigh Central 11:48 PM

11:21 PM Beenleigh Central 12:18 AM

Sunday Services 

5:51 PM Beenleigh Central 6:48 PM

8:21 PM Beenleigh Central 9:18 PM

Guardian Train services are subject to change without notice

Guardian Trains

OUTBOUND

Depart Station From Station To Arrive

Monday to Thursday Services

7:05 PM Central Beenleigh 8:03 PM

9:35 PM Central Beenleigh 10:33 PM

12:05 AM Central Beenleigh 1:03 AM

Friday Services

7:05 PM Central Beenleigh 8:03 PM

9:35 PM Central Beenleigh 10:33 PM

10:59 PM Salisbury Beenleigh 11:33 PM

12:05 AM Central Beenleigh 1:03 AM

1:05 AM Central Beenleigh 2:03 AM

Saturday Services

7:05 PM Central Beenleigh 8:03 PM

9:35 PM Central Beenleigh 10:33 PM

10:29 PM Salisbury Beenleigh 11:03 PM

12:05 AM Central Beenleigh 1:03 AM

12:35 AM Central Beenleigh 1:33 AM

Sunday Services

7:05 PM Central Beenleigh 8:03 PM

10:35 PM Central Beenleigh 11:33 PM

Guardian trains are patrolled by Security Officers.
Departs every 

30 minutes:
Services depart every 30 minutes from your station 
to and from the City.
This station has a connecting bus service.
Parking available.
Wheelchair access without assistance.
Wheelchair access with carer.

exp This service runs part express.
a.m. Morning services.
p.m. Afternoon & Evening services.

Inbound Travels from your station to the City.
Outbound Travels from the City to your station.

zone TransLink fare zone.
Fri

Dar
Cda

Operates Friday night only.
Darra  Service.
Corinda Service.

Dbn Doomben service
Dom Airport - Domestic service

FG Ferny Grove service
Mtch Mitchelton service

Nbr Nambour service
Shor Shorncliffe service

Arr/Dep BST 
platform

Indicates platform train arrives/departs at Brunswick 
Street station

Weekend Services:
All services with SAT at the top of the column run to a SATURDAY TIMETABLE.
All services with SUN at the top of the column run to a SUNDAY TIMETABLE.
All other services run to SATURDAY & SUNDAY TIMETABLE.

General Notes and Abbreviations

With Connecting Bus Services

With Brunswick Street refurbishment service alterations

BEEN 0707.01



�

Departs every Fri
zone Station p.m. Afternoon 30 minutes M-Th Fri M-Th Fri Fri Fri a.m.
7/8 Beenleigh  2:21  2:51  3:21  3:51  4:28  4:57  5:20  5:54  6:21  6:54 :21 :51  9:21  9:21  9:51 10:21 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:51
7 Holmview  2:23  2:53  3:23  3:53  4:30  4:59  5:22  5:56  6:23  6:56 :23 :53  9:23  9:23  9:53 10:23 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:53
7 Edens Landing  2:26  2:56  3:26  3:56  4:33  5:02  5:25  5:59  6:26  6:59 :26 :56  9:26  9:26  9:56 10:26 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:56

6/7 Bethania  2:28  2:58  3:28  3:58  4:35  5:04  5:27  6:01  6:28  7:01 :28 :58  9:28  9:28  9:58 10:28 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:58
6 Loganlea  2:31  3:01  3:31  4:01  4:38  5:07  5:30  6:04  6:31  7:04 :31 :01  9:31  9:31 10:01 10:31 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01  1:01

5/6 Kingston  2:33  3:03  3:33  4:03  4:31  4:41  5:10  5:32  6:06  6:33  7:07 :33 :03  9:33  9:33 10:03 10:33 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03  1:03
5 Woodridge  2:36  3:06  3:36  4:06  4:34  4:44  5:13  5:35  6:09  6:36  7:10 :36 :06  9:36  9:36 10:06 10:36 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06  1:06
5 Trinder Park  2:38  3:08  3:38  4:08  4:36  4:46  5:15  5:37  6:11  6:38  7:12 :38 :08  9:38  9:38 10:08 10:38 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08  1:08
5 Kuraby  2:41  3:11  3:41  4:11  4:40  4:49  5:19  5:40  6:14  6:41  7:15 :41 :11  9:41  9:41 10:11 10:41 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11  1:11

4/5 Fruitgrove  2:43  3:13  3:43  4:13  4:42  4:51  5:21  5:42  6:16  6:43  7:17 :43 :13  9:43  9:43 10:13 10:43 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13  1:13
4 Runcorn  2:45  3:15  3:45  4:15  4:44  4:53  5:23  5:44  6:18  6:45  7:19 :45 :15  9:45  9:45 10:15 10:45 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15  1:15
4 Altandi  2:47  3:17  3:47  4:17  4:46  4:55  5:25  5:46  6:20  6:47  7:21 :47 :17  9:47  9:47 10:17 10:47 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17  1:17
4 Sunnybank  2:49  3:19  3:49  4:19  4:48  4:57  5:27  5:48  6:22  6:49  7:23 :49 :19  9:49  9:49 10:19 10:49 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19  1:19
4 Banoon  2:51  3:21  3:51  4:21  4:50  4:59  5:29  5:50  6:24  6:51  7:25 :51 :21  9:51  9:51 10:21 10:51 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21  1:21

3/4 Coopers Plains  2:53  3:23  3:53  4:23  4:52  5:01  5:31  5:52  6:26  6:53  7:27 :53 :23  9:53  9:53 10:23 10:53 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23  1:23
3 Salisbury  2:55  3:25  3:55  4:25  4:54  5:03  5:33  5:54  6:28  6:55  7:29 :55 :25  9:55  9:55 10:25 10:55 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25  1:25
3 Rocklea  2:57  3:27  3:57  4:27  4:56  5:05  5:35  5:56  6:30  6:57  7:31 :57 :27  9:57  9:57 10:27 10:57 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27  1:27
3 Moorooka  2:59  3:29 Cda  3:59  4:29  4:58  5:07  5:37  5:58  6:32  6:59  7:33 :59 :29  9:59  9:59 10:29 10:59 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29  1:29

2/3 Yeerongpilly  3:01  3:31  3:50  4:01  4:31  5:00  5:09  5:39  6:00  6:34  7:01  7:35 :01 :31 10:01 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31  1:31
2 Yeronga  3:03  3:33  3:53  4:03  4:33  5:02  5:11  5:41  6:02  6:36  7:03  7:37 :03 :33 10:03 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33  1:33
2 Fairfield  3:05  3:35  3:55  4:05  4:35  5:04  5:13  5:43  6:04  6:38  7:05  7:39 :05 :35 10:05 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35  1:35
2 Dutton Park  3:07  3:37  3:57  4:07  4:37  5:06  5:15  5:45  6:06  6:40  7:07  7:41 :07 :37 10:07 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37  1:37

1/2 Park Road  3:09  3:39  3:59  4:09  4:39  5:08  5:17  5:47  6:08  6:42  7:09  7:43 :09 :39 10:09 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39  1:39
1 South Bank  3:11  3:41  4:01  4:11  4:41  5:10  5:19  5:49  6:10  6:44  7:11  7:45 :11 :41 10:11 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41  1:41
1 South Brisbane  3:13  3:43  4:03  4:13  4:43  5:13  5:21  5:51  6:12  6:46  7:13  7:47 :13 :43 10:13 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43  1:43
1 Roma Street  3:17  3:47  4:09  4:17  4:47  5:17  5:25  5:55  6:16  6:50  7:17  7:51 :17 :47 10:17 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47  1:47
1 Central arrive  3:19  3:49  4:11  4:19  4:49  5:19  5:27  5:57  6:18  6:52  7:19  7:53 :19 :49 10:19 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49  1:49

Arr Central platform   #3   #3   #3   #3   #3   #4   #4   #4   #3   #3   #3   #3   #3    #3   #3   #3   #3   #3   #3   #3   #3   #3   #3
1 Central depart  3:23  3:55  4:16  4:23  4:53  5:21  5:29  5:59  6:23  6:54  7:23  7:55 :23 :53 10:24 10:23 10:53 11:24 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53  1:54

Arr BST platform   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2    #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2
1 Brunswick Street  3:25  3:57  4:18  4:25  4:55  5:23  5:31  6:01  6:25  6:56  7:25  7:57 :25 :55 10:26 10:25 10:55 11:26 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55  1:56
1 Bowen Hills  3:29  4:00  4:20  4:27  4:57  5:25  5:33  6:03  6:27  6:58  7:27  7:59 :27 :57 10:28 10:27 10:57 11:28 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57  1:58

Continues to FG FG Dom FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG

Departs every
zone Station a.m. Morning 30 minutes
7/8 Beenleigh  4:28  5:03  5:24  6:00  6:13  6:40  7:04  7:11  7:28  7:52  8:14  8:33  8:51 :21 :51
7 Holmview  4:30  5:05  5:26  6:02  6:15  6:42  7:06  7:13  7:30  7:54  8:16  8:35  8:53 :23 :53
7 Edens Landing  4:33  5:08  5:29  6:05  6:18  6:45  7:09  7:16  7:33  7:57  8:19  8:38  8:56 :26 :56

6/7 Bethania  4:35  5:10  5:31  6:07  6:20  6:47  7:11  7:18  7:35  7:59  8:21  8:40  8:58 :28 :58
6 Loganlea  4:38  5:13  5:34  6:10  6:23  6:50  7:14  7:21  7:38  8:02  8:24  8:43  9:01 :31 :01

5/6 Kingston  4:40  5:15  5:36  6:13  6:26  6:53  7:09  7:17  7:24  7:40  8:05  8:26  8:45  9:03 :33 :03
5 Woodridge  4:43  5:18  5:39  6:16  6:29  6:56  7:12  7:20  7:27  7:43  8:08  8:29  8:48  9:06 :36 :06
5 Trinder Park  4:45  5:20  5:41  6:18  6:31  6:58  7:14  7:22  7:29  7:45  8:10  8:31  8:50  9:08 :38 :08
5 Kuraby  4:48  5:23  5:44  6:21  6:34  6:52  7:01  7:10  7:17  7:26  7:33  7:48  7:54  8:14  8:35  8:53  9:12 :41 :11

4/5 Fruitgrove  4:50  5:25  5:46  6:23  6:36  6:54  7:03  7:12  7:19  7:28  7:35  7:50  7:56  8:16  8:37  8:55  9:14 :43 :13
4 Runcorn  4:52  5:27  5:48  6:25  6:38  6:56  7:05  7:14  7:21  7:30  7:37  7:52  7:58  8:18  8:39  8:57  9:16 :45 :15
4 Altandi  4:54  5:29  5:50  6:27  6:40  6:58  7:07  7:17  7:23  7:32  7:39  7:54  8:00  8:20  8:41  8:59  9:18 :47 :17
4 Sunnybank  4:56  5:31  5:52  6:29  6:42  7:00  7:09  7:19  7:25 exp  7:41  7:56  8:02  8:22  8:43  9:01  9:20 :49 :19
4 Banoon  4:58  5:33  5:54  6:31  6:44  7:02  7:11  7:21  7:27 exp  7:43  7:58  8:04  8:24  8:45  9:03  9:22 :51 :21

3/4 Coopers Plains  5:00  5:35  5:56  6:33  6:46  7:04  7:13  7:23  7:29 exp  7:45  8:00  8:06  8:26  8:47  9:05  9:24 :53 :23
3 Salisbury  5:02  5:37  5:58  6:35  6:49  7:06 exp  7:25  7:32  7:38  7:47 exp  8:08  8:29  8:49  9:08  9:26 :55 :25
3 Rocklea  5:04  5:39  6:00  6:37  6:51  7:08 exp  7:27  7:35  7:40  7:49 exp  8:10  8:23  8:31  8:51  9:10  9:28 :57 :27
3 Moorooka  5:06  5:41  6:02  6:39  6:53  7:10 exp  7:29 Cda  7:37  7:42  7:51 exp  8:12  8:26  8:33 Cda  8:53  9:12  9:30 :59 :29

2/3 Yeerongpilly  5:08  5:43  6:04  6:41  6:55  7:12  7:19  7:31  7:36  7:39  7:44  7:53  8:08  8:14  8:28  8:35  8:43  8:55  9:14  9:32 :01 :31
2 Yeronga  5:10  5:45  6:06  6:43  6:57  7:14 exp  7:34  7:38  7:42  7:46  7:55 exp  8:17  8:30  8:37  8:45  8:57  9:16  9:34 :03 :33
2 Fairfield  5:12  5:47  6:08  6:45  6:59  7:16 exp  7:36  7:40  7:44  7:48  7:58 exp  8:20  8:33  8:40  8:47  8:59  9:18  9:36 :05 :35
2 Dutton Park  5:14  5:49  6:10  6:47  7:01  7:18 exp  7:38  7:42  7:46  7:51  8:00 exp  8:23  8:35  8:42  8:49  9:01  9:20  9:38 :07 :37

1/2 Park Road  5:16  5:51  6:12  6:49  7:03  7:20  7:26  7:41  7:44  7:49  7:53  8:02  8:15  8:27  8:37  8:44  8:51  9:03  9:22  9:40 :09 :39
1 South Bank  5:18  5:53  6:14  6:51  7:05  7:22  7:29  7:43  7:46  7:51  7:56  8:04  8:17  8:29  8:39  8:46  8:53  9:05  9:24  9:42 :11 :41
1 South Brisbane  5:20  5:55  6:17  6:53  7:08  7:24  7:32  7:45  7:48  7:53  7:58  8:06  8:20  8:31  8:41  8:49  8:55  9:07  9:26  9:44 :13 :43
1 Roma Street  5:24  5:59  6:22  6:57  7:12  7:28  7:37  7:49  7:52  7:57  8:02  8:10  8:24  8:35  8:45  8:53  8:59  9:11  9:30  9:48 :17 :47
1 Central arrive  5:26  6:01  6:24  6:59  7:14  7:30  7:39  7:52  7:54  7:59  8:04  8:12  8:26  8:37  8:47  8:55  9:01  9:13  9:32  9:50 :19 :49

Arr Central platform   #3   #3   #3   #6   #3   #3   #4   #3   #4   #3   #3   #4   #3   #3   #3   #4   #4   #4   #4   #3   #3    #3
1 Central depart  5:28  6:04  6:26  7:03  7:16  7:33  7:42  7:54  7:56  8:01  8:06  8:14  8:28  8:39  8:49  8:57  9:03  9:16  9:34  9:53 :23 :53

Arr BST platform   #2   #2   #2   #4   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2    #2
1 Brunswick Street  5:30  6:06  6:28 exp  7:18  7:35  7:45  7:56  7:58  8:03  8:08  8:16  8:30  8:42  8:51  8:59  9:05  9:18  9:36  9:55 :25 :55
1 Bowen Hills  5:32  6:08  6:30  7:07  7:20  7:37  7:47  7:58  8:00  8:05  8:10  8:18  8:32  8:44  8:53  9:01  9:07  9:20  9:38  9:57 :27 :57

Continues to FG FG Shor Shor FG FG Mtch Dom Dbn FG Nbr FG FG Dbn FG FG FG

A.M. ServicesBeenleigh to City - Inbound

Beenleigh Timetable Monday to Friday 

P.M. ServicesBeenleigh to City - Inbound

3 mins2 mins 2 mins 3 mins 2 mins 3 mins 2 mins 2 mins 2 mins 2 mins 2 mins 2 mins 2 mins 2 min 2 mins 2 mins 2 min 2 mins 2 mins 2 mins2 mins 2 mins 4 mins 2 mins3 mins2 mins 2 mins 2 mins

Park Road Central

Roma 
Street

South 
Brisbane

South 
Bank

Dutton 
Park

Fairfield

Yeronga

Yeerongpilly

Moorooka

Rocklea

Salisbury

Coopers 
Plains

Banoon

SunnybankRuncorn

AltandiFruitgrove

Kuraby

Trinder 
Park

Woodridge

Kingston

Loganlea

Bethania

Edens 
Landing

Holmview Brunswick 
Street

Bowen 
HillsBeenleigh



�

Departs every
zone Station a.m. Morning 30 minutes p.m. Afternoon

Comes from Shor FG Dbn Cab Dbn FG FG Shor FG FG Dbn Mtch FG FG FG FG FG FG
1 Bowen Hills  5:02  5:32  5:54  6:15  6:21  6:35  6:52  7:00  7:28  7:32  7:52  7:57  8:10  8:30  8:59  9:25 :55 :25  2:25  2:55  3:02  3:15  3:22

Dep BST platform   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1
  

#1
  #1   #1   #1   #1   #1

1 Brunswick Street  5:04  5:34  5:56  6:17  6:23  6:37  6:54  7:02  7:31  7:34  7:54  7:59  8:12  8:32  9:01  9:27 :57 :27  2:27  2:57  3:04  3:17  3:25
1 Central arrive  5:07  5:37  5:59  6:20  6:26  6:40  6:57  7:05  7:34  7:37  7:57  8:02  8:15  8:35  9:04  9:30 :00 :30  2:30  3:00  3:07  3:20  3:28

Dep Central platform   #2   #2   #2   #1   #1   #2   #1   #2   #2   #1   #2   #2   #2   #2   #1   #2   #2
  

#2
  #2   #1   #1   #2   #2

1 Central depart  5:09  5:39  6:04  6:21  6:28  6:43  6:59  7:07  7:37  7:40  8:00  8:05  8:18  8:37  9:07  9:35 :05 :35  2:35  3:05  3:10  3:24  3:30
1 Roma Street  5:11  5:41  6:06  6:23  6:30  6:45  7:01  7:09  7:39  7:42  8:02  8:07  8:20  8:39  9:09  9:39 :09 :39  2:37  3:09  3:12  3:26  3:32
1 South Brisbane  5:15  5:45  6:10  6:27  6:34  6:49  7:05  7:13  7:43  7:46  8:06  8:11  8:24  8:43  9:13  9:43 :13 :43  2:41  3:13  3:16  3:30  3:36
1 South Bank  5:17  5:47  6:12  6:29  6:36  6:51  7:07  7:15  7:45  7:48  8:08  8:13  8:26  8:45  9:15  9:45 :15 :45  2:43  3:15  3:18  3:32  3:39

1/2 Park Road  5:19  5:49  6:14  6:31  6:38  6:53  7:09  7:17  7:47  7:50  8:10  8:15  8:28  8:47  9:17  9:47 :17 :47  2:45  3:17  3:20  3:35  3:41
2 Dutton Park  5:21  5:51  6:16  6:33  6:40  6:55  7:11  7:19  7:49  7:52  8:12  8:17  8:30  8:49  9:19  9:49 :19 :49  2:47  3:19  3:22  3:37  3:43
2 Fairfield  5:22  5:52  6:17  6:34  6:41  6:57  7:12  7:20  7:50  7:53  8:13  8:19  8:32  8:50  9:20  9:50 :20 :50  2:48  3:20  3:23  3:39  3:45
2 Yeronga  5:24  5:54  6:19  6:36  6:43  6:59  7:14  7:22  7:52  7:55  8:15  8:21  8:34  8:52  9:22  9:52 :22 :52  2:50  3:22  3:25  3:41  3:47

2/3 Yeerongpilly  5:26  5:56  6:21  6:38  6:45  7:01  7:16  7:24  7:54  7:57  8:17  8:23  8:36  8:54  9:24  9:54 :24 :54  2:52  3:24  3:27  3:43  3:49
3 Moorooka  5:28  5:58 Dar  6:40 exp  7:03 Cda  7:26  7:56 Cda  8:25 Dar  8:56  9:26  9:56 :26 :56  2:54  3:26 Cda  3:45 Cda
3 Rocklea  5:29  5:59  6:41 exp  7:04  7:27  7:57  8:27  8:57  9:27  9:57 :27 :57  2:55  3:27  3:47
3 Salisbury  5:31  6:01  6:43 exp  7:06  7:29  7:59  8:29  8:59  9:29  9:59 :29 :59  2:57  3:29  3:50

3/4 Coopers Plains  5:34  6:04  6:46  6:51  7:09  7:32  8:02  8:32  9:02  9:32 10:02 :32 :02  3:00  3:32  3:53
4 Banoon  5:35  6:05  6:47 exp  7:10  7:33  8:04  8:34  9:03  9:33 10:03 :33 :03  3:02  3:33  3:54
4 Sunnybank  5:37  6:07  6:49 exp  7:12  7:35  8:05  8:36  9:05  9:35 10:05 :35 :05  3:03  3:35  3:57
4 Altandi  5:39  6:09  6:51 exp  7:14  7:37  8:07  8:38  9:07  9:37 10:07 :37 :07  3:05  3:37  3:59
4 Runcorn  5:41  6:11  6:53 exp  7:16  7:39  8:09  8:40  9:09  9:39 10:09 :39 :09  3:07  3:39  4:01

4/5 Fruitgrove  5:43  6:13  6:55 exp  7:18  7:41  8:11  8:42  9:11  9:41 10:11 :41 :11  3:09  3:41  4:03
5 Kuraby  5:45  6:15  6:57  7:00  7:20  7:43  8:13  8:44  9:13  9:43 10:13 :43 :13  3:11  3:43  4:05
5 Trinder Park  5:48  6:18  7:00  7:23  7:46  8:16  8:48  9:16  9:46 10:16 :46 :16  3:14  3:46  4:08
5 Woodridge  5:50  6:20  7:02  7:25  7:48  8:18  8:50  9:18  9:48 10:18 :48 :18  3:17  3:48  4:10

5/6 Kingston  5:53  6:23  7:05  7:28  7:51  8:21  8:53  9:21  9:51 10:21 :51 :21  3:20  3:52  4:13
6 Loganlea  5:56  6:26  7:08  7:31  7:54  8:24  8:56  9:24  9:54 10:24 :54 :24  3:23  3:55

6/7 Bethania  5:59  6:29  7:11  7:34  7:57  8:27  8:59  9:27  9:57 10:27 :57 :27  3:27  3:59
7 Edens landing  6:01  6:31  7:13  7:36  7:59  8:29  9:01  9:29  9:59 10:29 :59 :29  3:29  4:01
7 Holmview  6:03  6:33  7:15  7:38  8:01  8:31  9:03  9:31 10:01 10:31 :01 :31  3:32  4:04

7/8 Beenleigh  6:05  6:36  7:18  7:40  8:03  8:33  9:05  9:33 10:03 10:33 :03 :33  3:34  4:06

City to Beenleigh - Outbound P.M. Services

Beenleigh Timetable Monday to Friday 

City to Beenleigh - Outbound A.M/P.M Services

3 mins2 mins 2 mins 3 mins 2 mins 3 mins 2 mins 2 mins 2 mins 2 mins 2 mins 2 mins 2 mins 2 min 2 mins 2 mins 2 min 2 mins 2 mins 2 mins2 mins 2 mins 4 mins 2 mins3 mins2 mins 2 mins 2 mins

Park Road Central

Roma 
Street

South 
Brisbane

South 
Bank

Dutton 
Park

Fairfield

Yeronga

Yeerongpilly

Moorooka

Rocklea

Salisbury

Coopers 
Plains

Banoon

SunnybankRuncorn

AltandiFruitgrove

Kuraby

Trinder 
Park

Woodridge

Kingston

Loganlea

Bethania

Edens 
Landing

Holmview Brunswick 
Street

Bowen 
HillsBeenleigh

Departs every Fri Fri
zone Station p.m. Afternoon 30 minutes Fri Fri a.m. a.m.

Comes from FG FG Mtch FG Dbn FG Dom FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG
1 Bowen Hills  3:25  3:35  3:55  4:10  4:26  4:32  4:46  4:53  5:03  5:18  5:27  5:37  5:59  6:30  6:57 :55 :25  9:25  9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55

Dep BST platform
  

#1
  

#1
  

#1
  

#1
  

#1
  

#1
  

#1
  

#1
  

#1
  

#1
  

#1
  

#1
  

#1
  

#1
  

#1
  #1

  
#1

  #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1

1 Brunswick Street  3:27  3:37  3:57  4:12  4:28  4:34  4:48  4:55  5:05  5:20  5:29  5:39  6:01  6:32  6:59 :57 :27  9:27  9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57
1 Central arrive  3:30  3:40  4:00  4:15  4:31  4:37  4:51  4:58  5:08  5:23  5:32  5:42  6:04  6:35  7:02 :00 :30  9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30  1:00

Dep Central platform
  

#1
  

#2
  

#2
  

#2
  

#2
  

#2
  

#2
  

#2
  

#2
  

#2
  

#2
  

#2
  

#2
  

#2
  

#2
  #2

  
#2

  #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2

1 Central depart  3:35  3:44  4:05  4:17  4:33  4:39  4:53  5:00  5:10  5:25  5:35  5:44  6:09  6:37  7:05 :05 :35  9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35  1:05
1 Roma Street  3:37  3:46  4:09  4:19  4:35  4:41  4:55  5:02  5:12  5:27  5:37  5:46  6:13  6:39  7:07 :09 :39  9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39  1:09
1 South Brisbane  3:41  3:50  4:13  4:23  4:39  4:45  4:59  5:06  5:16  5:31  5:41  5:50  6:17  6:43  7:11 :13 :43  9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43  1:13
1 South Bank  3:43  3:52  4:15  4:25  4:41  4:47  5:01  5:08  5:18  5:33  5:43  5:52  6:19  6:45  7:13 :15 :45  9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45  1:15

1/2 Park Road  3:45  3:54  4:17  4:27  4:44  4:49  5:03  5:12  5:21  5:35  5:45  5:54  6:21  6:47  7:15 :17 :47  9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47  1:17
2 Dutton Park  3:47  3:56  4:19  4:29 exp  4:51  5:05 exp  5:23  5:37 exp  5:56  6:23  6:49  7:17 :19 :49  9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49  1:19
2 Fairfield  3:49  3:58  4:20  4:30 exp  4:53  5:07 exp  5:25  5:39 exp  5:57  6:24  6:50  7:18 :20 :50  9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50  1:20
2 Yeronga  3:51  4:00  4:22  4:32 exp  4:55  5:09 exp  5:27  5:41 exp  5:59  6:26  6:52  7:20 :22 :52  9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52  1:22

2/3 Yeerongpilly  3:53  4:02  4:24  4:34  4:49  4:57  5:11  5:18  5:29  5:43  5:51  6:01  6:28  6:54  7:22 :24 :54  9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54  1:24
3 Moorooka  3:55  4:04  4:26  4:36 exp  4:59  5:13 exp  5:31  5:45 exp  6:03  6:30  6:56  7:24 :26 :56  9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56  1:26
3 Rocklea  3:57  4:06  4:28  4:38 exp  5:01  5:15 exp  5:33  5:47 exp  6:05  6:32  6:57  7:26 :27 :57  9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57  1:27
3 Salisbury  3:59  4:08  4:30  4:40 exp  5:03  5:17 exp  5:35  5:49 exp  6:07  6:34  6:59  7:28 :29 :59  9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59  1:29

3/4 Coopers Plains  4:02  4:11  4:33  4:43  4:56  5:06  5:20  5:25  5:38  5:52  5:58  6:10  6:37  7:02  7:31 :32 :02 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32  1:02  1:32
4 Banoon  4:04  4:12  4:35  4:45 exp  5:08  5:22 exp  5:40  5:54 exp  6:12  6:38  7:03  7:33 :33 :03 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33  1:03  1:33
4 Sunnybank  4:05  4:14  4:37  4:47  4:59  5:10  5:24  5:28  5:42  5:56  6:01  6:14  6:40  7:05  7:35 :35 :05 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35  1:05  1:35
4 Altandi  4:07  4:16  4:39  4:49  5:01  5:12  5:26  5:30  5:44  5:58  6:03  6:16  6:42  7:07  7:37 :37 :07 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37  1:07  1:37
4 Runcorn  4:09  4:18  4:41  4:51  5:03  5:14  5:28  5:32  5:46  6:00  6:05  6:18  6:44  7:09  7:39 :39 :09 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39  1:09  1:39

4/5 Fruitgrove  4:11  4:20  4:43  4:53  5:05  5:16  5:30  5:34  5:48  6:02  6:07  6:20  6:46  7:11  7:41 :41 :11 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41  1:11  1:41
5 Kuraby  4:14  4:23  4:45  4:55  5:07  5:18  5:32  5:36  5:50  6:04  6:09  6:22  6:48  7:13  7:43 :43 :13 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43  1:13  1:43
5 Trinder Park  4:17  4:26  4:48  5:11  5:21  5:35  5:39  5:53  6:07  6:13  6:51  7:16  7:46 :46 :16 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46  1:16  1:46
5 Woodridge  4:19  4:28  4:50  5:12  5:23  5:37  5:41  5:55  6:09  6:15  6:53  7:18  7:48 :48 :18 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48  1:18  1:48

5/6 Kingston  4:23  4:32  4:53  5:16  5:26  5:40  5:45  5:58  6:12  6:18  6:56  7:21  7:51 :51 :21 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51  1:21  1:51
6 Loganlea  4:26  4:35  4:56  5:19  5:29  5:43  5:48  6:01  6:15  6:21  6:59  7:24  7:54 :54 :24 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54  1:24  1:54

6/7 Bethania  4:29  4:38  4:59  5:22  5:32  5:46  5:51  6:04  6:18  6:24  7:02  7:27  7:57 :57 :27 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57  1:27  1:57
7 Edens landing  4:31  4:40  5:01  5:24  5:34  5:48  5:53  6:06  6:20  6:26  7:04  7:29  7:59 :59 :29 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59  1:29  1:59
7 Holmview  4:34  4:42  5:04  5:26  5:36  5:50  5:55  6:08  6:22  6:28  7:06  7:31  8:01 :01 :31 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31  1:01  1:31  2:01

7/8 Beenleigh  4:36  4:44  5:07  5:28  5:39  5:53  5:57  6:11  6:25  6:30  7:09  7:33  8:03 :03 :33 10:33 11:04 11:33 12:04 12:33  1:03  1:34  2:04



�

Departs every sat
zone Station sat sun sat sat sat 30 minutes sat sat sat a.m.

Comes from FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG
1 Bowen Hills  5:25  5:55  6:25  6:55  7:25  7:55  8:25  8:55 :55 :25  9:25  9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25

Dep BST platform   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1
  

#1
  #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1   #1

1 Brunswick Street  5:27  5:57  6:27  6:57  7:27  7:57  8:27  8:57 :57 :27  9:27  9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27
1 Central arrive  5:30  6:00  6:30  7:00  7:30  8:00  8:30  9:00 :00 :30  9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30

Dep Central platform   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2
  

#2
  #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2

1 Central depart  5:35  6:05  6:35  7:05  7:35  8:05  8:35  9:05 :05 :35  9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35
1 Roma Street  5:39  6:09  6:39  7:09  7:39  8:09  8:39  9:09 :09 :39  9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39
1 South Brisbane  5:43  6:13  6:43  7:13  7:43  8:13  8:43  9:13 :13 :43  9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43
1 South Bank  5:45  6:15  6:45  7:15  7:45  8:15  8:45  9:15 :15 :45  9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45

1/2 Park Road  5:47  6:17  6:47  7:17  7:47  8:17  8:47  9:17 :17 :47  9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47
2 Dutton Park  5:49  6:19  6:49  7:19  7:49  8:19  8:49  9:19 :19 :49  9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49
2 Fairfield  5:50  6:20  6:50  7:20  7:50  8:20  8:50  9:20 :20 :50  9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50
2 Yeronga  5:52  6:22  6:52  7:22  7:52  8:22  8:52  9:22 :22 :52  9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52

2/3 Yeerongpilly  5:54  6:24  6:54  7:24  7:54  8:24  8:54  9:24 :24 :54  9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54
3 Moorooka  5:56  6:26  6:56  7:26  7:56  8:26  8:56  9:26 :26 :56  9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56
3 Rocklea  5:57  6:27  6:57  7:27  7:57  8:27  8:57  9:27 :27 :57  9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57
3 Salisbury  5:59  6:29  6:59  7:29  7:59  8:29  8:59  9:29 :29 :59  9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59

3/4 Coopers Plains  6:02  6:32  7:02  7:32  8:02  8:32  9:02  9:32 :32 :02 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32  1:02
4 Banoon  6:03  6:33  7:03  7:33  8:03  8:33  9:03  9:33 :33 :03 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33  1:03
4 Sunnybank  6:05  6:35  7:05  7:35  8:05  8:35  9:05  9:35 :35 :05 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35  1:05
4 Altandi  6:07  6:37  7:07  7:37  8:07  8:37  9:07  9:37 :37 :07 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37  1:07
4 Runcorn  6:09  6:39  7:09  7:39  8:09  8:39  9:09  9:39 :39 :09 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39  1:09

4/5 Fruitgrove  6:11  6:41  7:11  7:41  8:11  8:41  9:11  9:41 :41 :11 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41  1:11
5 Kuraby  6:13  6:43  7:13  7:43  8:13  8:43  9:13  9:43 :43 :13 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43  1:13
5 Trinder Park  6:16  6:46  7:16  7:46  8:16  8:46  9:16  9:46 :46 :16 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46  1:16
5 Woodridge  6:18  6:48  7:18  7:48  8:18  8:48  9:18  9:48 :48 :18 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48  1:18

5/6 Kingston  6:21  6:51  7:21  7:51  8:21  8:51  9:21  9:51 :51 :21 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51  1:21
6 Loganlea  6:24  6:54  7:24  7:54  8:24  8:54  9:24  9:54 :54 :24 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54  1:24

6/7 Bethania  6:27  6:57  7:27  7:57  8:27  8:57  9:27  9:57 :57 :27 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57  1:27
7 Edens landing  6:29  6:59  7:29  7:59  8:29  8:59  9:29  9:59 :59 :29 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59  1:29
7 Holmview  6:31  7:01  7:31  8:01  8:31  9:01  9:31 10:01 :01 :31 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31  1:01  1:31

7/8 Beenleigh  6:33  7:04  7:34  8:04  8:34  9:04  9:34 10:04 :03 :33 10:33 11:04 11:33 12:04 12:33  1:03  1:34

a.m. Morning Departs every p.m. Evening
zone Station sat sun sat sat sat sat 30 minutes sat sun sat sat sat
7/8 Beenleigh  4:51  5:21  5:51  6:21  6:51  7:21  7:51  8:21  8:51  9:21 :21 :51 10:51 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21
7 Holmview  4:53  5:23  5:53  6:23  6:53  7:23  7:53  8:23  8:53  9:23 :23 :53 10:53 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23
7 Edens Landing  4:55  5:25  5:55  6:25  6:55  7:25  7:55  8:25  8:55  9:25 :26 :56 10:55 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25

6/7 Bethania  4:57  5:27  5:57  6:27  6:57  7:27  7:57  8:27  8:57  9:27 :28 :58 10:57 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27
6 Loganlea  5:00  5:30  6:00  6:30  7:00  7:30  8:00  8:30  9:00  9:30 :31 :01 11:00 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30

5/6 Kingston  5:02  5:32  6:02  6:32  7:02  7:32  8:02  8:32  9:02  9:32 :33 :03 11:02 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32
5 Woodridge  5:05  5:35  6:05  6:35  7:05  7:35  8:05  8:35  9:05  9:35 :36 :06 11:05 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35
5 Trainder Park  5:07  5:37  6:07  6:37  7:07  7:37  8:07  8:37  9:07  9:37 :38 :08 11:07 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37
5 Kuraby  5:10  5:40  6:10  6:40  7:10  7:40  8:10  8:40  9:10  9:40 :41 :11 11:10 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40

4/5 Fruitgrove  5:12  5:42  6:12  6:42  7:12  7:42  8:12  8:42  9:12  9:42 :43 :13 11:12 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42
4 Runcorn  5:14  5:44  6:14  6:44  7:14  7:44  8:14  8:44  9:14  9:44 :45 :15 11:14 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44
4 Altandi  5:16  5:46  6:16  6:46  7:16  7:46  8:16  8:46  9:16  9:46 :47 :17 11:16 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46
4 Sunnybank  5:18  5:48  6:18  6:48  7:18  7:48  8:18  8:48  9:18  9:48 :49 :19 11:18 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48
4 Banoon  5:20  5:50  6:20  6:50  7:20  7:50  8:20  8:50  9:20  9:50 :51 :21 11:20 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50

3/4 Coopers Plains  5:22  5:52  6:22  6:52  7:22  7:52  8:22  8:52  9:22  9:52 :53 :23 11:22 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52
3 Salisbury  5:24  5:54  6:24  6:54  7:24  7:54  8:24  8:54  9:24  9:54 :55 :25 11:24 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54
3 Rocklea  5:26  5:56  6:26  6:56  7:26  7:56  8:26  8:56  9:26  9:56 :57 :27 11:26 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56
3 Moorooka  5:28  5:58  6:28  6:58  7:28  7:58  8:28  8:58  9:28  9:58 :59 :29 11:28 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58

2/3 Yeerongpilly  5:30  6:00  6:30  7:00  7:30  8:00  8:30  9:00  9:30 10:00 :01 :31 11:30 11:30 12:00 12:30  1:00
2 Yeronga  5:32  6:02  6:32  7:02  7:32  8:02  8:32  9:02  9:32 10:02 :03 :33 11:32 11:32 12:02 12:32  1:02
2 Fairfield  5:34  6:04  6:34  7:04  7:34  8:04  8:34  9:04  9:34 10:04 :05 :35 11:34 11:34 12:04 12:34  1:04
2 Dutton Park  5:36  6:06  6:36  7:06  7:36  8:06  8:36  9:06  9:36 10:06 :07 :37 11:36 11:36 12:06 12:36  1:06

1/2 Park Road  5:38  6:08  6:38  7:08  7:38  8:08  8:38  9:08  9:38 10:08 :09 :39 11:38 11:38 12:08 12:38  1:08
1 South Bank  5:40  6:10  6:40  7:10  7:40  8:10  8:40  9:10  9:40 10:10 :11 :41 11:40 11:40 12:10 12:40  1:10
1 South Brisbane  5:42  6:12  6:42  7:12  7:42  8:12  8:42  9:12  9:42 10:12 :13 :43 11:42 11:42 12:12 12:42  1:12
1 Roma Street  5:46  6:16  6:46  7:16  7:46  8:16  8:46  9:16  9:46 10:16 :17 :47 11:46 11:46 12:16 12:46  1:16
1 Central arrive  5:48  6:18  6:48  7:18  7:48  8:18  8:48  9:18  9:48 10:18 :19 :49 11:48 11:48 12:18 12:48  1:18

Arr Central platform   #3   #3   #3   #3   #3   #3   #3   #3   #3   #3   #3
  

#3
  #3   #4   #3   #3   #3

1 Central depart  5:53  6:23  6:53  7:23  7:53  8:23  8:53  9:23  9:53 10:23 :23 :53 11:53 11:50 12:23 12:53  1:23

Arr BST platform   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2   #2
  

#2
  #2   #2   #2   #2   #2

1 Brunswick Street  5:55  6:25  6:55  7:25  7:55  8:25  8:55  9:25  9:55 10:25 :25 :55 11:55 11:52 12:25 12:55  1:25
1 Bowen Hills  5:57  6:27  6:57  7:27  7:57  8:27  8:57  9:27  9:57 10:27 :27 :57 11:57 11:54 12:27 12:57  1:27

Continues to FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG

Beenleigh Timetable Weekend Services 

Saturday and SundayCity to Beenleigh - Outbound

Beenleigh to City - Inbound  		  Saturday and Sunday

3 mins2 mins 2 mins 3 mins 2 mins 3 mins 2 mins 2 mins 2 mins 2 mins 2 mins 2 mins 2 mins 2 min 2 mins 2 mins 2 min 2 mins 2 mins 2 mins2 mins 2 mins 4 mins 2 mins3 mins2 mins 2 mins 2 mins

Park Road Central

Roma 
Street

South 
Brisbane

South 
Bank

Dutton 
Park

Fairfield

Yeronga

Yeerongpilly

Moorooka

Rocklea

Salisbury

Coopers 
Plains

Banoon

SunnybankRuncorn

AltandiFruitgrove

Kuraby

Trinder 
Park

Woodridge

Kingston

Loganlea

Bethania

Edens 
Landing

Holmview Brunswick 
Street

Bowen 
HillsBeenleigh



�

Corinda PA Hospital Railbus 104 and Citytrain Services	 Outbound	    A.M Services

Beenleigh Timetable Monday to Friday

Corinda PA Hospital Railbus 104 and Citytrain Services	 Outbound	    P.M Services

Beenleigh Timetable  Monday to Friday

Corinda PA Hospital Railbus 104 and Citytrain Services	 Inbound	    A.M Services

Corinda PA Hospital Railbus 104 and Citytrain Services	 Inbound	    P.M Services

a.m. Morning
zone QR stations and bus stops Railbus 104 FG Dbn Shor FG Dbn

1 Bowen Hills Rail Station  5:54  6:52  7:32  7:52  8:10
1 Brunswick Street Rail Station  5:56  6:54  7:34  7:54  8:12
1 Central Rail Station arrive 5:59 6:57 7:37 7:57 8:15
1 Central Rail Station depart  6:04  6:59  7:40  8:00  8:18
1 Roma Street Rail Station  6:06  7:01  7:42  8:02  8:20
2 PA Hospital bus stop Cornwall Street at Ayr Street - 14 6:44  7:27  8:30  9:06  10:43 11:46
2 Annerley Junction bus stop Ipswich Road at Waldheim Street  6:47  7:30  8:33  9:09 10:06 10:46 11:49
2 Yeronga TAFE bus stop Park Road  6:53  7:36  8:39  9:14 10:11 10:51 11:56

2/3 Yeerongpilly Rail station bus stop Wilke Street at Station  5:13  5:48  6:21  6:56  7:16  7:26  7:41  7:57 8:05 *8:17  8:39  8:44  9:19 10:15 10:55 12:00
3 Tennyson Rail station bus stop King Arthur Terrace approaching Dexter St  5:17  5:52  6:23  7:00  7:18  7:31  7:46  7:59 8:10  8:21  8:41  8:48  9:23 10:19 10:59 12:04

2/3 Graceville Avenue bus stop Graceville Avenue approaching Oxley Road  5:20  5:55  7:03  7:34  7:49 8:13  8:51  9:26 10:22 11:02 12:07
3 Sherwood bus stop 56, Oxley Road at Service Station  5:22  5:57  7:05  7:36  7:52 8:17  8:53  9:28 10:24 11:04 12:09
3 Corinda Rail station bus stop Browne Street at station  5:24  5:59  6:27  7:08  7:22  7:39  7:55  8:03 8:20  8:44  8:56  9:31 10:27 11:07 12:12
3 Corinda Community Health bus stop Clara Street 11:10 12:15
3 Corinda High School bus stop Pratten Street S8:25

S 8:20  Corinda Railbus 104,during school holidays this service terminates at Corinda Rail Station.  * Departs Yeerongpilly at 8:19 a.m. then continues to Sherwood Station then all stops to Bowen Hills

p.m. Afternoon
zone QR stations and bus stops Railbus 104

1 Bowen Hills Rail Station  3:02  3:22
1 Brunswick Street Rail Station  3:04  3:25
1 Central Rail Station arrive 3:07 3:28
1 Central Rail Station depart  3:10  3:30
1 Roma Street Rail Station  3:12  3:32
2 PA Hospital bus stop Cornwall Street at Ayr Street - 14 12:50  1:53  2:55  3:41  4:08  4:40  5:13  5:39  6:12
2 Annerley Junction bus stop Ipswich Road at Waldheim Street  12:53  1:56  2:58  3:44  4:11  4:43  5:17  5:42  6:15
2 Yeronga TAFE bus stop Park Road  12:57  2:01  3:03  3:50  4:18  4:49  5:22  5:48  6:21

2/3 Yeerongpilly Rail station bus stop Wilke Street at Station  1:02  2:05  3:07  3:27  3:49  3:55  4:25  4:54  5:27  5:53  6:26
3 Tennyson Rail station bus stop King Arthur Terrace approaching Dexter St  1:06  2:09  3:12  3:29  3:51  3:59  4:29  4:58  5:31  5:57  6:30

2/3 Graceville Avenue bus stop Graceville Avenue approaching Oxley Road  1:09  2:12  3:15  4:02  4:32  5:01  5:34  6:00  6:33
3 Sherwood bus stop 56, Oxley Road at Service Station  1:11  2:14  3:17  4:04  4:34  5:03  5:36  6:02  6:35
3 Corinda Rail station bus stop Browne Street at station  1:14  2:17  3:20  3:32  3:54  4:07  4:37  5:06  5:39  6:05  6:38
3 Corinda Community Health bus stop Clara Street  1:17  2:20  3:23
3 Corinda High School bus stop Pratten Street

S 8:20  Corinda Railbus 104,during school holidays this service terminates at Corinda Rail Station.  * Departs Yeerongpilly at 8:19 a.m. then continues to Sherwood Station then 

zone QR stations and bus stops Railbus 104 a.m. Morning
3 Corinda High School bus stop Pratten Street
3 Corinda Community Health bus stop Clara Street 11:15
3 Corinda Rail station bus stop Browne Street at station 5:34  6:19  6:55  7:10  7:30  7:48  7:59  8:35  8:37  9:04  9:36 10:31 11:18  6:09
3 Sherwood bus stop 56, Oxley Road approaching Sherwood Road  5:35  6:20  6:56  7:11  7:49  8:00  8:36  9:05  9:37 10:32 11:19  6:10

2/3 Graceville Avenue bus stop Graceville Avenue approaching Oxley Road  5:37  6:22  6:58  7:13  7:51  8:02  8:38  9:07  9:39 10:34 11:21  6:12
3 Tennyson Rail Station bus stop King Arthur Tce approaching Dexter St  5:40  6:25  7:02  7:16  7:33  7:54  8:05  8:41  8:40  9:10  9:42 10:37 11:24  6:15

2/3 Yeerongpilly Rail Station Wilke Street at station 5:46  6:31  7:08  7:22  7:36  8:01  8:11  8:47  8:43  9:16  9:48 10:43 11:30  6:21
2 Yeronga TAFE bus stop Park Road  6:34  7:11  8:14  8:50  9:19  9:51 10:46 11:33  6:24
2 Annerley Junction bus stop Ipswich Road at Shops  6:36  7:14  8:18  8:55  9:22  9:54 10:49 11:36
2 PA Hospital bus stop Cornwall Street at Ayr Street - 14  6:40  7:20  8:25  9:02  9:27  9:59 10:54 11:41
1 Roma Street rail station  7:52  8:59
1 Central rail station depart 7:54 9:01
1 Central rail station arrive  7:56  9:03
1 Brunswick Street rail station  7:58  9:05 S 3:00  Corinda Railbus 

104, during school holidays 1 Bowen Hills rail station  8:00  9:07
Continues to Dbn Dbn

zone QR stations and bus stops Railbus 104 p.m. Afternoon
3 Corinda High School bus stop Pratten Street S 3:00
3 Corinda Community Health bus stop Clara Street 12:20  1:22  2:25 exp  3:29
3 Corinda Rail station bus stop Browne Street at station 12:23  1:25  2:28  3:09  3:32  3:42  4:16  4:45  5:10  5:45  6:09
3 Sherwood bus stop 56, Oxley Road approaching Sherwood Road 12:24  1:26  2:29  3:10  3:33  4:17  4:46  5:11  5:46  6:10

2/3 Graceville Avenue bus stop Graceville Avenue approaching Oxley Road 12:26  1:28  2:31  3:12  3:35  4:19  4:48  5:13  5:48  6:12
3 Tennyson Rail Station bus stop King Arthur Tce approaching Dexter St 12:29  1:31  2:34  3:15  3:38  3:45  4:22  4:51  5:16  5:51  6:15

2/3 Yeerongpilly Rail Station Wilke Street at station 12:35  1:37  2:40  3:21  3:44  3:50  4:28  4:57  5:22  5:57  6:21
2 Yeronga TAFE bus stop Park Road 12:38  1:10  2:43  3:24  3:47  4:31  5:00  5:25  6:00  6:24
2 Annerley Junction bus stop Ipswich Road at Shops 12:40  1:43  2:47  3:28  3:51  4:34  5:03  5:29  6:04
2 PA Hospital bus stop Cornwall Street at Ayr Street - 14 12:45  1:48  2:53  3:34  3:57  4:39  5:09  5:35  6:10
1 Roma Street rail station  4:09
1 Central rail station depart 4:11
1 Central rail station arrive  4:16
1 Brunswick Street rail station  4:18
1 Bowen Hills rail station  4:20

Continues to Dom



�

Beenleigh Timetable Important Messages

Service Alterations

All passengers travelling to Brunswick Street station between the hours of 6:00am 
until 8:00pm on Monday to Friday: 

From 14 July 2007 to approximately March 2008 Brunswick Street station on 
platforms 3 and 4 will be closed for a station refurbishment.

Beenleigh Line 

For more information visit www.citytrain.com.au/brunswickstreet

Services will not stop at Brunswick Street station platforms 3 & 4 during the hours 
of 6am - 8pm, Monday - Friday. Please change trains at Central station for your 
connecting service.

Passengers connecting with the Caboolture, 
Nambour and Shorecliffe Lines

All services will stop at Brunswick Street station platforms 1 & 2. Please change 
trains at Central station for your connecting service.

Monday to Thursday, 8:00pm - 6:00am
Friday 8:00pm - Monday 6:00am

Due to unforeseen circumstances, details on this timetable may change. 
For the lastest public transport information, please visit www.translink.com.au or call TransLink on 13 12 30.


